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SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

SECOND SEMESTER, SY. 2016 - 2017 
CHED LEVEL 

 

November 2  Wednesday Classes Begins (all levels) 

November 30 Wednesday Bonifacio Day  

December 13  Thursday Prelim Examination 

December 17  Saturday School Personnel and Students Christmas Activities 

December 18  Sunday Start of Christmas Break 

December 25  Sunday Christmas Day 

December 30  Friday Rizal Day  

January 1, 2017  Sunday New Year's Day 

January 4  Wednesday Classes and Office Work Resumes 

January 14  Saturday Sports fest 2017 (Midterm Period PE) 

February 7  Tuesday Midterm Examination 

February 25  Saturday People Power Revolution - Special Non Working Day (31th Anniversary) 

March 16 - 17  Thursday - Friday Final Examinations 

SUMMER 2017 

April 4 Tuesday Summer Classes Begin 

April 9  Sunday Araw ng Kagitingan 

April 11 Tuesday Classes and Office Works Resume 

April 18  Tuesday Prelim Examination 

May 1  Monday Labor Day 

May 3  Wednesday Midterm Examination 

May 19-20 Friday - Saturday Final Examination 

May 22 - June 5   Summer Break and First Semester enrollment period 

 


